

Ø

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Review Petition (Civil) No. 1564 of 2013 in
Writ Petition (Civil) No. 562 of 2009

s

M/S DECCAN MINING SYNDICATE PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMAJ PARIVARTAN SAMUDAYA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

R.P(C)No.1564/2013 In I.A.No.114 IN W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1568/2013 In I.A.No.90 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1677/2013 In I.A.No.58 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1679/2013 In I.A.No.115 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1680/2013 In I.A.No.82 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1681/2013 In I.A.No.57 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1682/2013 In I.A.No.81 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1737/2013 In I.A.No.100 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1740/2013 In I.A.No.85 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1743/2013 In I.A.No.91 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1809/2013 In I.A.No.152 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1810/2013 In I.A.No.130 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1846/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1905/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1906/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1911/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1914/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1926/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1927/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1928/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1943/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1968/2013 In I.A.No.86 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1970/2013 In I.A.No.87 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1972/2013 In I.A.No.107 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1973/2013 In I.A.No.97 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.1974/2013 In I.A.No.98 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.2004/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.2399/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.2569/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.2720-2721/2013 In I.A.No.77 & 121 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.2729/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.2800/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.2803/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.2804/2013 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.2816-2817/2013 In I.A.No.155 & 167 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.2966/2013 In I.A.No.59 In W.P(C)No.562/2009

...2/-

: 2 :

R.P(C)No.2979-2981/2013 In I.A.No.12-14 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.3161/2013 In I.A.No.11 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.169/2014 In I.A.No.26 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.174/2014 In W.P(C)No.562/2009
R.P(C)No.184-185/2014 In I.A.No.171 & 172 In W.P(C)No.562/2009

Date: 24/03/2014 These Petitions were taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

Counsel for the parties

Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harish V. Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. S. Nithin, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kr. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Paras Kuhad, ASG
Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi, Adv.
for Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
for Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing Counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after one month.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|