

ITEM NO.701

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSR.P.(C) No. 1564/2013 and Connected Matters
In
W.P.(C) No. 562/2009

M/S DECCAN MINING SYNDICATE PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAMAJ PARIVARTAN SAMUDAYA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for oral hearing and urging additional facts and
grounds and stay and office report)

WITH

R.P.(C) NO. 1968/2013 IN I.A.NO.86 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
order and open court hearing and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1568/2013 IN I.A.NO.90 IN W.P.(C) NO. 562/2009

R.P.(C) NO. 1677/2013 IN I.A.NO.58 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and open court hearing and office report)R.P.(C) NO. 1679/2013 IN I.A.NO.115 IN W.P.(C) NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and open court hearing and office report)R.P.(C) NO. 1680/2013 IN I.A.NO.82 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and open court hearing and office report)R.P.(C) NO. 1681/2013 IN I.A.NO.57 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and open court hearing and office report)R.P.(C) NO. 1682/2013 IN I.A.NO.81 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and open court hearing and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1737/2013 IN I.A.NO.100 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009

Signature Not Verified

(With appln. (s) for amendment, exemption from filing c/c of the
Digitally signed by
impugned judgment and office report)

Neeta Sapra

Date: 2014.07.17

18:15:33 IST

Reason:

R.P.(C) NO. 1740/2013 IN I.A.NO.85 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With office report)

-2-

R.P.(C) NO. 1743/2013 IN I.A.NO.91 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With office report)R.P.(C) NO. 1809/2013 IN I.A.NO.152 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1810/2013 IN I.A.NO.130 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009

(With office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1846/2013 IN W.P.(C) NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for c/delay and open court hearing and stay
and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1905/2013 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for open court hearing and stay and office
report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1906/2013 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for open court hearing and stay and office
report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1911/2013 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing review petition and
open court hearing and stay and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1913/2013 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing review petition and
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office
report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1914/2013 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for open court hearing and stay and office
report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1926/2013 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009
(with appln. (s) for open court hearing and stay and office
report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1927/2013 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for open court hearing and stay and office
report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1928/2013 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for open court hearing and stay and office
report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1943/2013 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for interim directions and office report)

-3-

R.P.(C) NO. 1970/2013 IN I.A.NO.87 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and open court hearing and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1972/2013 IN I.A.NO.107 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and open court hearing and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1973/2013 IN I.A.NO.97 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and open court hearing and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 1974/2013 IN I.A.NO.98 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and open court hearing and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 2004/2013 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and open court hearing
and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 2399/2013 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing review petition and open
court hearing and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 2569/2013 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009

(With office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 2720-2721/2013 IN I.A.NO.77 & 121 IN W.P.(C)
NO.562/2009
(With office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 2729/2013 IN W.P.(C) NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing review petition and open
court hearing and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 2800/2013 IN W.P.(C) NO. 562/2009
(With office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 2803/2013 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing review petition and
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and open
court hearing and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 2804/2013 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing review petition and
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and open
court hearing and office report)

-4-

R.P.(C) NO. 2816-2817/2013 IN I.A.NO.155 & 167 IN W.P.(C)
NO.562/2009
(With appln. (s) for permission tofile lengthy synopsis & list of
dates and with office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 2966/2013 IN I.A.NO.59 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 2979-2981/2013 IN I.A.NO.12-14 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing review petition and office
report)

R.P.(C) NO. 3161/2013 IN I.A.NO.11 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing review petition and office
report)

R.P.(C) NO. 169/2014 IN I.A.NO.26 IN W.P.(C) NO.562/2009
(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and open court hearing and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 174/2014 IN W.P.(C)NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing review petition and office
report)

R.P.(C) NO. 184-185/2014 IN I.A.NO.171 & 172 IN W.P.(C)
NO.562/2009
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing review petition and with
office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 548/2014 IN W.P.(C) NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for permission to file review petition and
c/delay
in filing review petition and exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned judgment and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 692/2014 IN W.P.(C) NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing review petition and
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and open court
hearing and office report)

R.P.(C) NO. 705/2014 IN W.P.(C) NO. 562/2009
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing review petition and
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and personal
hearing before the court and office report)

Date : 14/07/2014 This petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

-5-

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai ,Adv.
Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Harish V. Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Uppal, Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

To be listed after the disposal of W.P.(C) No.

573 of 2013 and W.P.(C) No. 639 of 2013 and connected
matters listed on 14.8.2014.

(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master